For product information:
1.800.621.1506
Areamaster™ Generation 2 HL Zone 1 LED Luminaire
Features
•	 Three lumen outputs provide up to 36,000
lumens. Equivalent from 1000W to 1500W HID
luminaires.

Standard Mounting
 0.5 (1.73)
Product Ordering Guide
AMHZ L6 C   G  7 BU M
Series:
AMHZ – Areamaster High
Lumen Zone 1 LED
Color Temp CCT:
C - 5000K (Cool White)
N – 4000K (Neutral)
W - 3000K (Warm White)
Beam Spread
6 – 7x7
7 – 7x6
Options:
M - M20 Metric
Lumen Level :
L1 – 23K
L2 – 28.5K
L3 – 36K
 Diffusion:
G - Clear Glass
F - Frosted Glass 
Voltage:
BU: 120-277 Vac
50/60 Hz; 170-300 Vdc
 All lumen values are typical (tolerance +/-10%).
 Frosted Glass is only available with NEMA 7x7 light pattern.
(4) Yoke
Bolts
Cable Entry
(3) Mounting Holes
Ø 14 mm (0.56 in)
474.2 mm
(18.67 in)
44.5 mm
(1.75 in)
88.9 mm
(3.50 in)
404.9 mm
(15.94 in)
213.4 mm
(8.40 in)
203.2 mm
(8.00 in)
152.4 mm
(6.00 in)
130.3 mm
(5.13in)
411.7 mm
(16.21 in)
152.4 mm (6.00 in) Turning Radius
180° Rotation
57.2 mm
(2.25 in)
Yoke
Wind Direction